          Монголын  Боулингийн Холбооны тоглогчдын 2009-2011 оны нэгдсэн чансаа /Эмэгтэй/     
	   №
	   Тамирчдын нэрс :
	Зэрэг
	   Клубийн нэр :
	  Өмнөх

  чансаа
	    Лигийн
   тэмцээн
 2011.09.07
	180-аас

   дээш

   оноо
	  Нийт
чансаа

	   1.
	  Х.Өлзийхорол
	     I
	     Биг Боулинг
	    4735
	         
	             
	   4735

	   2.
	  Ш.Гэрлээ
	     I
	 Грийн Страйкес
	    3385
	         
	      
	   3385

	   3.
	  С.Дэлгэрцэцэг
	     I
	     Биг Боулинг
	    3120
	         90 
	      
	   3210

	   4.
	  Т.Дорждэрэм
	     I
	 Грийн Страйкес
	    2495
	         50 -20
	      
	   2525

	   5.
	  С.Хандаа
	     I
	          ТЭЦ-III
	    2380
	         70 -20
	
	   2430

	   6.
	  Ц.Уранцэцэг
	     II
	          ТЭЦ-III
	    2135
	       100  
	      40
	   2275

	   7.
	  Т.Нансалмаа
	     I
	     Биг Боулинг
	    2105
	         
	
	   2105

	   8.
	  С.Ариунжаргал
	
	 Грийн Страйкес
	    1575
	         80 -10
	      40
	   1685

	   9.
	  Ц.Мөнхсоёл
	     II
	 Грийн Страйкес
	    1680
	          
	
	   1680

	  10.
	  Л.Баясгалан
	     I
	     Биг Боулинг
	    1475
	         75 -10
	      
	   1540

	  11.
	  Т.Туул
	     I
	     Биг Боулинг
	    1535
	         
	
	   1535

	  12.
	  З.Гэрэл
	     I
	 Грийн Страйкес
	    1475
	         70 -20
	
	   1525

	  13.
	  Ч.Амардэлгэр
	     I
	 Грийн Страйкес
	    1405
	          
	      
	   1405

	  14.
	  Б.Мягмарцэнд
	     II
	           B ’Zone
	    1200
	         70
	
	   1270

	  15.
	  С.Мөнх-Эрдэнэ
	     I
	     Биг Боулинг
	    1219
	       
	     
	   1219

	  16.
	  Д.Сэлэнгэ
	     
	 Грийн Страйкес   
	      860
	         60 -10
	      
	     910

	  17.
	  П.Уранчимэг
	     II
	 Грийн Страйкес   
	      905
	    
	
	     905

	  18.
	  Л. Цэцэгсүрэн
	
	           ТЭЦ-III
	      885
	       
	     
	     885

	  19.
	  Б.Ариунзаяа
	
	     Биг Боулинг
	      565
	         70 -10
	      
	     625

	  20.
	  Б.Оргилмаа
	
	           B ’Zone
	      460
	         60 -10
	
	     510

	  21.
	  Д.Дэлгэрмаа
	
	           ТЭЦ-III
	      510
	        
	     
	     510

	  22.
	  Ц.Отгонсүрэн
	
	   Грийн Страйкес       
	      470
	         50 -20
	
	     500

	  23.
	  Б.Сүрэн
	
	          300 клуб
	      413
	
	
	     413

	  24.
	  Э.Тунгалаг
	     II
	          300 клуб
	      279
	
	
	     279

	  25.
	  П.Чимидцэрэн
	
	           B ’Zone
	      155
	         50 -10
	
	     195

	  26.
	  М.Нургүль
	
	           ТЭЦ-III
	      185
	     
	
	     185

	  27.
	  Г.Ганбат
	
	           B ’Zone
	      135
	         50 -10
	
	     175

	  28.      
	  Б.Золзаяа
	
	          300 клуб
	      154
	                  
	
	     154

	  29.
	  Г.Саран
	
	           B ’Zone
	      145
	
	
	     145

	  30.
	  Отгон-Эрдэнэ
	
	          300 клуб
	      118
	         
	
	     118

	  31.
	  Л.Оюун
	
	           ТЭЦ-III
	      100
	        
	
	     100

	  32.
	  Д.Мөнхтуул
	
	           СЭЗДС
	        60
	        
	
	       60

	  33.
	  Г.Батням
	
	           ТЭЦ-III
	        55
	                
	
	       55

	  34.
	  Д.Мөнгөнтуул
	
	           СЭЗДС
	        50
	        
	
	       50

	  35.
	  М.Дэнсмаа
	
	          300 клуб
	        50
	         
	
	       50

	  36.
	  Ч.Чулуунчимэг
	
	           ТЭЦ-III
	        50
	            
	
	       50

	  37.
	  Н.Гэрэлтуяа
	
	           СЭЗДС
	        35
	         
	
	       35

	  38.
	  М.Солонго
	
	   Грийн Страйкес
	        30
	        
	
	       30

	  39.
	  Д.Мөнхтуул
	
	          Мишээл
	        25
	        
	
	       25

	  40.
	  М.Лхагвасүрэн
	
	
	        20
	     
	
	       20

	  41.
	  Женя
	
	           B ’Zone
	        20
	       
	
	       20

	  42.
	  Одцэцэг
	
	   Грийн Страйкес
	        20
	       
	
	       20


